
• 
@; 
DSEU 

Cra(ringExcdlence 

Date-. 
Time! 

1:30PM 
Onwards 

4:00PM 
Onwards 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 

9 

10 

ct>11<1a '3aflla1 ~,raa,a4 
DELHI SKILL AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP UNIVERSITY 

(A state University Established under Govt. of NCT of Delhi Act 04 of 2020) 
Integrated Institute of Technology Complex 

Sector 9, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110077 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

SEMESTER 1, AY 2021-2022 

PART-TIME DIPLOMA PROGRAMS 

Dated: 21.03.2022 

28-Mar-22 29-Mar-22 30-Mar-22 31-Mar-22 l-Apr-22 2-Apr-22 

BEWT EM AM-I ALS BEG ENG 

EEM 

BSCl(AP) 

BSCI(AC) 

Applied Mathematics - I AM-I 

Auto Layout System ALS 

Basic Engineering Workshop Technology BEWT 

Basic Science (Applied Physics) BSCI(AP) 

Basic Science (Applied Chemistry) BSCI (AC) 

Construction Materials - I CM-I 

Engineering Mechanics EM 

Electrical Engineering Material EEM 

English Communication - I ENG 

Basic Engineering Graphics BEG 

NOTE: Exams for all courses mentioned in the above schedule shall be held offline in the 

respective campuses. ONLY SEL course end-semester examination will be held in online 

mode as stated in the schedule. 

s~J.'ihuja 
Deputy Registrar (~, ~demics) 
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